Sr. No.

COMMISIONER FOR CO-OPERATION AND REGISTER, CO-OPERATIVE

Seat Number

C222300278

C222300276

C222300277

C222300275

C222300279

SOCITIES,MAHARASHTRA STATE,PUNE

MERIT LIST FOR G.D.C.A EXAMINATION

Location : AKOLA Exam: CHM - EXAM 2022

Name of Candidate
LINGAYAT PANKAJ ARUN
kawale gajanan mahadeo
Khandalkar Kiran Vinod
BIHADE VAISHNAVI SANJAY

RAUT SATISH SUBHASH

Paper |

Paper Il
A

A

Marks in subject

Paper lli
A

A

Total

Class

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail





